KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION WILL BE HELD AT INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS.

Andrew Buchanan Elementary School
Benjamin Chambers Elementary School
Falling Spring Elementary School
Fayetteville Elementary School
Grandview Elementary School
Guilford Hills Elementary School
Hamilton Heights Elementary School
Lurgan Elementary School

Marion Elementary School

New Franklin Elementary School
Scotland Elementary School

South Hamilton Elementary School

Stevens Elementary School

261-3430
261-3442
261-3440
352-2774
261-3445
352-2124
261-3448
532-6125
375-2360
261-3454
261-3460
261-3466
261-3469

March 21, 2017
April 4 & 6, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 9 & 16, 2017
March 6, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 20 & 22, 2017
March 8, 2017
March 7, 2017
March 15, 2017
April 10 & 11, 2017
March 13, 2017
March 28, 2017

4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM -5:30 PM
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
4:30 PM & 5:45 PM



