

KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION WILL BE HELD AT INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS.

Andrew Buchanan Elementary School	261-3430	March 21, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Benjamin Chambers Elementary School	261-3442	April 4 & 6, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Falling Spring Elementary School	261-3440	March 30, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Fayetteville Elementary School	352-2774	March 9 & 16, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Grandview Elementary School	261-3445	March 6, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Guilford Hills Elementary School	352-2124	March 29, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Hamilton Heights Elementary School	261-3448	March 20 & 22, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Lurgan Elementary School	532-6125	March 8, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Marion Elementary School	375-2360	March 7, 2017	4:30 PM – 5:30 PM
New Franklin Elementary School	261-3454	March 15, 2017	5:30 PM – 6:30 PM
Scotland Elementary School	261-3460	April 10 & 11, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
South Hamilton Elementary School	261-3466	March 13, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM
Stevens Elementary School	261-3469	March 28, 2017	4:30 PM & 5:45 PM